

Cr. Revision No. 4175/2013

20.3.2014 Present: Mr. Ajay Mohan Goel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

CrMP No. 225/2014

Heard. In view of the grounds taken in the application, order dated 3.12.2013 now be complied positively upto 25.3.2014. Application stands disposed of.

Copy dasti.

(Rajiv Sharma)
Judge

March 20, 2014
(vikrant)